Keysight Technologies
Measurement Solutions for
Multichannel Applications
Application Note
Introduction
802.11ac is backwards compatible with 802.11n digital
communication techniques, while providing several new
key advances over prior Wi-Fi technology. Major feature

VSA software.
3
Ordering Information
Software Information
Model Description
89601B 89600 VSA software, transportable
license
N5182A MXG RF vector signal generator
M9703A AXIe 12-bit digitizer
M9703A-SR2 1.6 GS/s sampling rate
M9703A-DDC Digital down-conversion firmware
M9703A-F05 Input frequency: DC to 650 MHz
M9703A-F10 Input frequency: DC to 2 GHz
	 (not interleaved)
	 DC to 1 GHz
	 (interleaved)
M9703A-M40 4 GB (256 MS/ch) acquisition
memory
Related Products
M9502A 2-slot AXIe chassis
M9505A 5-slot AXIe chassis